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
The Sunroom is a lovely space to sit and enjoy the view. The 3 car garage with 1
insulated bay and 200 amp service is a handyman’s dream. **EXTRAS** Metal Roof
on house and garage has 50 YearWarranty transferrable to new owner. New survey.
Basement has tons of storage and hobby roomwith walk-up side door to outside.

$993,000 MLS# X2706317

Virtual
Tour

Open House
This Sunday 2‐4pm
See our virtual tour

www.livinginhaltonhills
.com/featured

Like us

Charlene Reid,
Sales Representative

SOLD

Virtual Tour: www.livinginhaltonhills.com/featured

Open House - 4975 4th Line - Sun. 2pm-4pm

Bungalow in Sought After
Stonebrook Neighbourhood.
This 3 bdrm, 3 bath has it all.
Elegance,main floor laundry, FR/DR
combo & separate living room. Large
Eat-‐in Kitchen with w/o to back
yard. Large master with en-‐suite. The
gigantic basement has a rough in for
summer kitchen & tons of space.
$899,900 EXCLUSIVE LISTING

DIRECTIONS: Trafalgar Rd. North of Georgetown to Ballinifad. Left on 32nd

Sideroad. Go to 4th Line, Turn Right to #4975 (On the right hand side)

Virtual
Tour

Virtual
Tour

GREAT GULF BUILT HOMEONQUIET STREET
This 4 bedroomhome is approximately 2000 sq ft and is located in Georgetown South
on a big fenced pool sized lot. It has a nice deck with hot tub in a good sun exposure,
with a retractable sun awning. This house has a well laid out floor plan with a LR / DR
combo & separate family room. The eat-‐in kitchen has a walk out to the back yard and
deck. The yard is nicely landscapedwith interlock walkways and a sprinkler
system.
$519,000 MLS# W2717753

FANTASTIC ROYAL ASCOT CONDO
Main floor 1 bedroom&Den. No need
for the elevator here. Super clean unit
overlooking ravine area, with Southwest
exposure. This Unit has underground
parking. This building has an active social
calendar including fitness classes, cards,
andmovie nights. MLS#W2735903

Calling All
Home

Builders

2 x½ acre lots in
town, with

municipal water.
Severance to be
completed. Call

for details/
survey.

Open House - 40 Stonebrook Cres. - Sun. 2pm-4pm

Open House - 1 Curry Cres. - Sun. 2pm-4pmOpen House - 199 Glenariff Dr. - Sun. 2pm-4pm
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